34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

Ljubljana
18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022 - Children B (2011, 2012)

Rank Country Name/Club
1 Permozer Furlan Pia

i SLO Sportni Klub Favorit
Malovic¢ Burnik Nia
2. @S0 pccieka

o
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U

Year

2012

2011

D

4.400

3.400

A

7.067

6.700

6.033

6.067

Ded.

Page 1

Score

17.500

16.167



34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

Ljubljana

18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022 - Children B (2011, 2012) 2012

Rank Country Name/Club
L msio fgniouec i
2. §msLO ggim”l:nsroij;?mper
3 Rlon e Lamis
4. ==puT Resmann Eva

gksis © 2022 http://rgform.eu

TGUS

Printed 18.03.2022 16:42:35
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Year D
2012 3.600
2012 2.900
2012 3.100
2012 3.100

7.333

6.000

6.400

5.933

6.267

6.000

4.133

4.033

Ded.

0.30

0.60

Page 1

Score

17.200

14.600

13.633

12.467



34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

Ljubljana
18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022 - Children B (2011, 2012) 2011

Rank
1.

W

Country
=l SVK

k.| BIH
mm CRO
= SVK
g SLO
Eam SLO

O

Name/Club Year
Urminova Emma Luisa 2011
TJ Rapid Bratislava

Musa Ayani

KRG Bosna Gym 201
Tomi¢ Zrinka

GK Maksimir 2ou
Minarikova Nela

T] Rapid Bratislava 2011
Cadez Nika

SD MOSTE 20
Hvala Zoja

SD MOSTE 20

o
gks‘s © 2022 http://rgform.eu Printed 18.03.2022 16:43:46

D
4.500

3.600

4.400

3.900

3.300

2.100

6.967

7.100

6.767

6.733

6.733

6.933

5.700

5.800

5.233

5.967

5.033

5.733

Ded.

Page 1

Score

17.167

16.500

16.400

16.300

15.067

14.767



34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

Ljubljana
18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022 - Children B (2011, 2012)

Rank Country Name/Club

Zvajker Ina
1. @msLO Spo:tni Klub Favorit
Ravnikar Pia
SD Juna Sport Koper
Lerner llana
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

2. B SLO
3. EmSLOo

o
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Year

2011

2011

2012

D

2.900

1.600

1.700

A
6.133

5.600

5.800

4.800

4.833

3.533

Ded.

Page 1

Score

13.833

12.033

11.033



34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

Ljubljana

18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022 - Prejunior B (2009, 2010) 2010

Rank
1.

W

ngiS © 2022 http://rgform.eu

Country
=l SVK

i SLO
o CRO
g SLO
i SLO
o CRO
am SLO

Name/Club
Ruzickova Hana
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Pumpalovi¢ Lia
Sportni Klub Favorit
Kirsi¢ Kiara

KRG Leda
Grabrijan Iva

SD MOSTE

Markoli Klara
DSRG Branik Maribor
Vasiljevic¢ Lara
KRG Leda

RoZanc Tijana
Sportni klub Rubin
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Year

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010

2010
JrB

D
5.700

5.300

3.900

4.300

4.300

3.400

2.300

7.667

7.400

7.333

7.267

6.967

7.133

6.667

6.533

6.833

6.567

5.733

5.167

6.267

3.733

Ded.

0.60

Page 1

Score

19.900

19.533

17.500

17.300

16.433

16.200

12.700



34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

Ljubljana

18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022 - Prejunior B (2009, 2010) 2009

Rank
1.

W

Country
B SLO

k.| BIH
§am SLO
g SLO
g SLO
o CRO
g SLO

Name/Club
Cafnik Lenja
KRG Siska
Nikoli¢ Tijana
KRG Bosna Gym
Ursic Tjasa
KRG TiM

Kozmus Anita

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
Lepsa Ela

GD Vrhnika

Kelava Vrdoljak Una
KRG Zagreb

Erjavec Lana

DRG Murska Sobota
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Year

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

D
4.500

3.500

4.300

3.300

1.800

3.000

2.200

7.433

7.433

6.533

6.567

6.267

5.800

5.833

5.967

6.167

6.067

5.900

5.133

4.700

5.333

Ded.

0.60

0.60

Page 1

Score

17.900

17.100

16.900

15.767

13.200

12.900

12.767



34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

Ljubljana

18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022 - Prejunior B (2009, 2010) 2010 ®

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score
1. =ZZCRro J(;:I:?/?nndij{\andela 2010 4700 7.267 6267 -  18.233
2. EmSLO 2;?;3(‘;‘" Marie 2010 3300 7.467 6.133 -  16.900
3. g SLO g:or'r‘tzle'uﬁ';:f;n 2010 2100 6.133 4767 -  13.000
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34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

Ljubljana

18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022 - Prejunior B (2009, 2010) 2009

Rank
1.

W

Country
=l SVK

i SLO
& SLO
i SLO

— AUT

Name/Club Year
Potoczna Lea

TJ Rapid Bratislava 2009
Okorn Zala

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana 2009
Buglivykh Mariya 2009
SD Juna Sport Koper

Treven Ana

GD Vrhnika 2009
Miklavcic Anna

TGUS 2009

o
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D
5.900

3.400

6.000

2.900

4.000

7.533

6.933

6.333

6.767

6.500

7.133

5.300

4.700

5.600

4.667

Ded.
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Score

20.567

15.633

15.533

15.267

15.167



34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

Ljubljana

18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022 - Prejunior B (2009, 2010) 2010 11
D

Rank Country Name/Club Year A E Ded. Score

1. flBH z;‘ékg:s:gzym 2010 3100 7.367 5.067 -  15.533

o
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34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

Ljubljana

18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022 - Prejunior B (2009, 2010) 2009

Rank
1.

2.

Country
B SLO

== CRO
g SLO
g SLO

Name/Club Year
Nemec Masa 5009
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Kocijan Vita

Gk Vindija 2009
Gorenjak Nika

Sportni Klub Favorit 2009
Sukié Ziva

DRG Murska Sobota 2009

o
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\

5.900
4.200
4.400

2.700

7.300

7.167

7.267

6.700

5.367

6.733

4.767

6.200

Ded.

Page 1

Score

18.567

18.100

16.433

15.600



34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

Ljubljana
18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022 - Juniors B (2007, 2008) 2008

Rank Country Name/Club
Vrecar Julija

1. @msLO KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
Fari¢ Masa
2. §msLO DRG Murska Sobota

o
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Year

2008

2008

D

3.100

2.100

A

6.600

6.450

6.000

6.333

Ded.

Page 1

Score

15.700

14.883



34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

Ljubljana
18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022 - Juniors B (2007, 2008) 2008

Rank Country Name/Club

Petek Mia
L m=CRO 4 vindia

Hercigonja Ema Viktorija
2. mmCRO KRG Zagreb

o
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Year

2008

2008

D

4.600

2.800

A

5.750

6.550

5.200

5.200

Ded.
0.60

0.30

Page 1

Score

14.950

14.250



34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

Ljubljana

18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022 - Juniors B (2007, 2008) 2008

Rank Country Name/Club
Ovchinnikova Darya
1. @msLO SD Juna Sport Koper
Martinci¢ Klara
GD Vrhnika

Svent Lija
3. EmsLo KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

2. §mSLO

o
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Year

2008

2008

2008

D

5.500

3.300

2.500

A

7.150

6.600

6.600

6.833

5.933

4.600

Ded.

Page 1

Score

19.483

15.833

13.700



34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

Ljubljana

18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022 - Juniors B (2007, 2008) 2007

Rank Country

1. gmsLo
2. §mSLO
3. gmSLo
4. §mSLO

Name/Club

Debeljak Juta

KRG Siska

Kocevar Gregori¢ Nika
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
Sertak Kejsa

DRG Murska Sobota

Densa Lana
Sportni klub Rubin

o
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Year

2007

2007

2007

2007

D

4.700

4.900

3.000

0.900

7.650

6.850

7.000

6.200

6.433

6.467

6.567

5.200

Ded.

Page 1

Score

18.783

18.217

16.567

12.300



34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

Ljubljana
18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022 - Juniors B (2007, 2008) 2007

Rank Country Name/Club

Corluka Lara
1. =mCRO GK Maksimir
corradini noemi
2. WA Asd gymnica

o
gks‘s © 2022 http://rgform.eu Printed 18.03.2022 18:17:41

O

Year D
2007

2007
JrB

5.100

2.400

A

6.850

6.500

6.800

6.000

Ded.

0.60

Page 1

Score

18.750

14.300



34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

Ljubljana

18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022 - Juniors B (2007, 2008) 2007

Rank
1.

W

Country
B SLO

i SLO
o CRO
= CRO
= CRO

Name/Club
Robi¢ Lana
Sportni Klub Favorit
Zgur Masa

SD MOSTE

Lepur Masa

GK Maksimir
Otrocak Marta
KRG Leda
Medakovi¢ Dora
KRG Zagreb

o
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Year

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

D
6.000

3.800

5.200

4.400

3.000

7.000

7.500

7.100

6.600

7.050

5.933

7.400

6.233

6.600

4.867

Ded.

Page 1

Score

18.933

18.700

18.533

17.600

14.917



34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

Ljubljana

18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022 - Juniors B (2007, 2008) 2007

Rank Country

1. gEmsSLO
2. §mSLO
2. = AUT
4. gmmSLO

Name/Club

Kos Katarina

SD Juna Sport Koper

Krizaj Ekaterina

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
Wischenbart Emma
TGUS

Urek Zarja

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

o
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D

Year

2007

2007

2007

2007

D
4.800

2.600

4.500

2.200

6.200

7.150

6.150

6.750

7.000

5.267

4.667

5.500

Ded.

0.30

Page 1

Score

18.000

15.017

15.017

14.450



34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

Ljubljana

18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022 - Seniors B(2006 and older)

Rank
1.

2.

Country

B lTA
i SLO
i SLO
Eam SLO
i SLO

Name/Club

lorenzi victoria

Asd gymnica

Agi¢ Spela

SD MOSTE

llijas Pia

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
Jurca Nika

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
Eberl Nika

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
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U

Year D
20064 800
S
2006 4.000
2006 4,700
2006 4.100
2006 3.600

7.050

6.950

6.350

6.400

5.900

6.733

6.267

6.167

5.333

5.700

Ded.

Page 1

Score

18.583

17.217

17.217

15.833

15.200



34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

Ljubljana
18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022 - Seniors B(2006 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club

Zandri Giulia
L RNImA Ginnastica Fabriano

MARKOVIC Barbara
2, E CRO KRG Leda
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2002

2003

D

A

10.600 8.200

7.700

6.850

8.133

6.800

Ded.
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Score

26.933

21.350



34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

Ljubljana
18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022 - Seniors B(2006 and older) (]

Rank Country Name/Club Year D A E Ded. Score
Tomazic Lucija
1. mmso omase 2000 6400 6.900 5867 -  19.167
2. ==pyr Mlichmann johanna 2005 4.800 6.750 5733 -  17.283
TGUS
3. gmslo Finterlara 2006 4400 6100 4133 170 12.933

DSRG Branik Maribor

o
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34. MTM KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana FIG + non FIG tournament

Ljubljana

18.03.2022 - 20.03.2022 - Seniors B(2006 and older)

Rank
1.

W

Country
B SLO

g SLO
g SLO
g SLO
i SLO

Name/Club

Bis¢an Lara

SD MOSTE

Potocnik Manja

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
Seruga Nika

DRG Murska Sobota
Potocnik Lara

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
Lukac Pia

Sportni klub Rubin

o
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Year

2006

2006

2003

2006

2006

D
6.500

4.000

2.300

1.700

1.000

7.600

6.300

6.600

5.500

5.600

7.533

5.867

5.433

5.000

4.267

Ded.

Page 1

Score

21.633

16.167

14.333

12.200

10.867





